Person A
School
Position

01/01/2024-12/31/2024
401(k)

Insurance
Medical/Vision/Dental/Supplemental

Mandatory Benefits

Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare

Federal Unemployment Insurance
State Unemployment Insurance
Worker's Compensation

Total Compensation including Benefits

$ 104,050.12

5,263.44

6,451.04
1,508.68

420.01

$ 117,693.29
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