Person A	
School	
Position	

01/01/2024-12/31/2024 401(k)	\$ 104,050.12 -
Insurance Medical (Vision / Dental / Supplemental	F 262 44
Medical/Vision/Dental/Supplemental	5,263.44
Mandatory Benefits	
Employer Paid Social Security	6,451.04
Employer Paid Medicare	1,508.68
Federal Unemployment Insurance	-
State Unemployment Insurance	420.01
Worker's Compensation	-
Total Compensation including Benefits	\$ 117,693.29